
Pos 

 

Moto 3 / 4½ 
1 
2 
3 

 

Pro-Superbike 
1 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

29 
28 
31 

23 

727 
101 
288 
261 

61 
188 

96 
16 
55 

151 
66 

35 
186 
145 
515 

99 
215 
109 

30 
251 
777 

81 
154 

50 
92 
98 
46 

361 

Name 

Leif Nielsen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Henrik B. Jørgensen 

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Torben Jensen 
Christoffer Bech Skov Nielsen 
Dennis Presutti 
jacob bergstrand 
Bent Fischer 
Stig 
MIKAEL SØRENSEN 
Henrik Knudsen 
Patrik Bengtsson 
Jonas Radekop 
Hans Hougaard 

Don W King 
Kenneth Kørnov 
Simon Nordskov 
Jonas Husted 
Svend Arne Volden 
Hans Kristensen 
Hennning Laursen 
jan day nielsen 
Mikkel Bay 
Mathias Døhl 
Kenneth Engelberg Olsen 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Rune Debel 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Tobias Nygaard 
brian varta  RENVI 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Moto 3 / 4½ 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Laps 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Diff 

27.487 

1.087 
13.000 
19.088 
19.798 
20.795 
31.290 
32.586 
38.640 
57.622 

8.894 
10.766 
11.458 
14.951 
20.603 
27.501 
33.901 
36.349 
37.687 
39.992 
45.391 
46.431 
4 Laps 

Gap 

27.487 

1.087 
11.913 

6.088 
0.710 
0.997 

10.495 
1.296 
6.054 

18.982 

8.894 
1.872 
0.692 
3.493 
5.652 
6.898 
6.400 
2.448 
1.338 
2.305 
5.399 
1.040 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:20.098 
8:47.585 

7:46.512 
7:47.599 
7:59.512 
8:05.600 
8:06.310 
8:07.307 
8:17.802 
8:19.098 
8:25.152 
8:44.134 

7:50.867 
7:59.761 
8:01.633 
8:02.325 
8:05.818 
8:11.470 
8:18.368 
8:24.768 
8:27.216 
8:28.554 
8:30.859 
8:36.258 
8:37.298 
3:31.620 

Best Tm 

1:10.882 
1:10.166 

1:05.331 
1:06.868 
1:08.019 
1:08.938 
1:09.250 
1:09.262 
1:10.768 
1:11.253 
1:08.734 
1:10.408 

1:07.555 
1:07.759 
1:07.940 
1:07.958 
1:08.941 
1:09.456 
1:10.715 
1:10.082 
1:11.994 
1:10.834 
1:11.697 
1:12.348 
1:13.240 
1:10.937 

In Lap 

3 
5 
0 

0 

3 
3 
2 
5 
6 
6 
2 
3 
4 
5 
0 

3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
1 
5 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.087 

Avg. Speed 

96,260 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.331 

Best Speed 

114,561 

Best Lap by 

727 - Torben Jensen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 
Friday 

05 ZC 600+1000 B 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:11:28 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-06-2015 14:05 


